General
Power Supply DC 12V (11V - 16V)
Test Voltage 14.4V
Negative Ground
Current Consumption Less than 4A ( Illumination ON )
Maximum Power Output 25W × 4ch
FM Stereo Radio
Frequency Range 87.5 - 108.0MHz

D717 YEADRD62M2T1 Diode
D718 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D720 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D721 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D722 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D723 YEADRD39M2T2 Diode
D724 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D725 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D726 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D727 MA8056LMHTX Diode
D730 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D731 MA3X028TAL Diode
D732 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D736 MA2J72900L Diode
CAPACITORs
C71 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C72 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C73 ECEA1CKS101I Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C74 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C75 ECEA1CKS220I Electrolytic, 22µF 16WV
C76 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C77 ECA1AM221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C78 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C101 YECUS1C154KX Ceramic, 0.15µF 16WV
C102 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C104 YECUZ1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C105 F1H1E273A011 Ceramic, 0.027µF 50WV
C106 ECEA1CKA220I Electrolytic, 22µF 16WV
C107 YECUS1H152KX Ceramic, 1500PF 50WV
C201 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C202 YECUS1H822KX Ceramic, 8200PF 50WV
C204 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
10
MAZDA / CR-LM0280K
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C205 ECEA1CPD100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C206 ECEA1CPD100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C207 ECEA1HPD2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C208 ECEA1HPD2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C209 ECEA1HBD2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C210 YECUZ1H182KX Ceramic, 1800PF 50WV
C211 F1J1C564A097 Ceramic, 0.56µF 16WV
C212 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C213 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C214 YECUS1H682KX Ceramic, 6800PF 50WV
C215 ECEA1CBD100 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C216 ECEA1CBD100 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C217 F1H1H470A231 Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C220 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C221 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C222 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C252 ECQV1H683JL2 Plastic Film, 0.068µF 50WV
C253 YECUZ1H392KX Ceramic, 3900PF 50WV
C255 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C256 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C257 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C258 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C282 ECQV1H223JL2 Plastic Film, 0.022µF 50WV
C283 YECUZ1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C285 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C286 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C287 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C288 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV

C317 F1H1H470A231 Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C321 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C322 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C352 ECQV1H683JL2 Plastic Film, 0.068µF 50WV
C353 YECUZ1H392KX Ceramic, 3900PF 50WV
C355 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C356 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C357 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C358 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C382 ECQV1H223JL2 Plastic Film, 0.022µF 50WV
C383 YECUZ1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C385 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C386 YECUS1C124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 16WV
C387 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C388 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C502 YECUZ1H471KX Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C503 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C504 YECUS1H330JM Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C513 YECUZ1H471KX Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C517 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C601 YECUS1H180JC Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C602 F1J1H200A025 Ceramic, 20PF 50WV
C605 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C606 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C607 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C608 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C609 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C610 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C611 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C614 YECUS1H271JM Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C616 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C617 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C619 ECEA1HKS010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C620 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C622 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C703 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C704 F2A1C2220034 Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
C706 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C707 YECUZ1H472KX Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C708 ECEA1HKS010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C709 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C710 ECEA0JKS331I Electrolytic, 330µF 6.3WV
C712 ECA1CM221 Electrolytic, 220µF 16WV
C713 ECEA1AKS101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C714 ECEA1AKS101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C715 YECUZ1A224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 10WV
C716 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C717 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C718 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C719 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C720 ECEA1HKSR47I Electrolytic, 0.47µF 50WV
C721 ECEA1CKS101I Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C722 ECEA1CKS101I Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C723 ECEA0JKS101I Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C724 ECEA0JKS331I Electrolytic, 330µF 6.3WV
C725 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C726 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C727 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C729 ECEA1APD101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C730 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C731 ECEA0JPD101 Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C732 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C733 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C734 YECUS1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C735 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C736 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C737 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C738 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C743 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV

L720 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L721 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L722 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L724 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L725 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L726 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L727 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
11
MAZDA / CR-LM0280K
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
L728 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L729 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L730 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R101 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R102 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R104 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R105 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R106 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R107 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R108 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R109 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R169 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R172 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R201 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R202 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R204 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R205 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R206 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R207 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R208 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R209 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R210 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R211 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R212 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R213 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R214 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R215 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R216 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R217 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R218 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R219 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R221 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R250 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R252 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R254 ERJ6GEYJ2R2 Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R255 ERJ6GEYJ2R2 Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R256 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R257 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R280 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W

R350 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R352 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R354 ERJ6GEYJ2R2 Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R355 ERJ6GEYJ2R2 Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R356 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R357 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R380 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R382 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R384 ERJ6GEYJ2R2 Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R385 ERJ6GEYJ2R2 Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R386 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R387 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R501 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R502 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R504 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R505 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R506 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R507 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R508 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R509 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R510 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R511 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R512 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R513 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R514 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R515 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R516 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R517 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R529 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R530 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R533 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R534 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R535 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R536 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R537 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R538 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R539 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R540 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R541 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R542 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R543 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R544 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R545 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R548 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R555 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R601 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R602 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R603 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R604 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R605 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R606 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R607 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R609 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R610 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R611 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R612 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R614 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R617 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R619 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R620 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R621 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R622 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R623 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R624 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R625 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R627 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R628 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R629 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R630 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R631 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R632 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R633 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R634 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R635 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R636 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R637 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R638 ERJ6ENF4701V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R639 ERJ6ENF1200V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R640 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R641 ERJ6ENF4701V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R642 ERJ6ENF1200V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R643 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R644 ERJ6ENF4701V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
12
MAZDA / CR-LM0280K
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R645 ERJ6ENF1200V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R646 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R647 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R648 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R652 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R653 ERJ3GEYJ154V Chip, 150kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R654 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R655 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R656 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R657 ERJ6ENF2703V Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R658 ERJ6ENF4302V Chip, 43kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R659 ERJ6GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R660 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R661 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R663 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R664 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R672 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R673 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R674 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R675 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R676 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R677 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R678 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R679 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R680 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R681 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R682 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R683 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R701 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R702 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R704 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R705 ERJ8GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R706 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R707 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R708 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R709 ERJ8GEYJ182V Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R710 ERJ8GEYJ182V Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R711 ERJ8GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R712 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R713 ERJ8GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R714 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R715 ERJ6GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R716 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R717 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R718 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R719 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R720 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R721 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R722 ERJ6GEYJ333 Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R723 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R725 ERX2SJ1R0 Metal Film, 1ΩΩΩΩ 2W
R726 ERJ3GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R727 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R728 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R729 ERJ3GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R731 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R732 ERJ8GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R733 ERJ3GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R734 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R736 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R737 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R738 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R739 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R740 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R741 ERJ3GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R742 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R743 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R745 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R746 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R747 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R748 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R749 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R750 ERJ6GEYJ333 Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R751 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R752 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R753 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R754 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R755 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R756 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R757 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R758 ERJ6GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R759 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R760 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R761 ERJ8GEYJ181V Chip, 180ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R762 ERJ8GEYJ331V Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R763 ERJ8GEYJ331V Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R764 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R765 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R766 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R767 ERJ6GEYJ100 Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R769 ERJ8GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R774 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R783 ERJ8GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R784 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R795 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R796 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R799 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
CONNECTORs
CN701 K1FA124B0004 Connector, 24P
CN702 K1FA116B0020 Connector, 16P
CN703 K1KA15A00087 Connector, 15P
CN705 YEAETKCF14QS Connector, 14P
CP901 K1KA18B00031 Connector, 18P
CP904 K1KA18B00031 Connector, 18P
COILs
L503 YELTBLM21B10 Coil
L504 YELTBLM21B10 Coil

J102 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
J201 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
J202 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
L204 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L304 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L731 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L732 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L733 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L734 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L735 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L736 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L737 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L738 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L739 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
CONNECTORs
CN704 K1KB15B00015 Connector, 15P
CP705 K1KA14A00173 Connector, 14P
Mechanical Parts
MISCELLANEOUS
ANT51 YEAA10060 Antenna Receplacle
AT1 YEFX0215015 Bracket, GND